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CLASIFICACION FINAL CIRCUITO ESCOLAR 2019 PREMIADOS

SUB 8
Nombre

Kaiet Viana Aznar

Mateo Echegoyen Sadyan
Ander Arrastia Urroz
Victor Dieguez Mocoroa
Raul Burriel Ureta

Oier Canle Ruiz

lon Goni Sierro

SUB 10

Nombre

Mario Antonanzas Fernandez
Asier Etayo Delgado

Miguel Iribas Garayoa

Jorge Suescun Ocariz

Asier Nieto Larrea

Unax Senosiain Noriega
Angel Esparza Toni

SUB 12

Nombre

Haymar Leone Amigot
Adriana Iribas Garayoa
Asier Ayucar Nunez

Aitor Aguirrezabal Gastesi
Gonzalo Martino Girones
Aitor Legasa Martin

Aitor Esparza Toni

7 torneos
34

33

32,1

30,3

28

22,3

21,9

7 torneos
27,8
26,8
27,6
27,5
22,3
26,0
24,3

7 torneos
33,3
31,2
26,6
25,3
24,3
21,1
19,2

Total torneos
34,0
33,0
34,1
36,3
34,0
22,3
21,9

Total torneos
33,8
29,8
27,6
27,5
27,3
26,0
24,3

Total torneos
33,3
31,2
26,6
25,3
24,3
21,1
19,2

N oo A WN P

N o o A WN P

SUB 14

Nombre

Adrian Oroz Carrasco
Ines Abrisqueta Zudaire
Inigo Ayucar Nunez
Paula Iribas Garayoa
Leyre Abrisqueta Zudaire
Niobe Arregui Gonzalez
Ekain Galarza Arza

SUB 16

Nombre

Juan Labiano Hernandez
Cristian Atipov Hadzhiev
lago Arregui Gonzalez
Martin Pascual Garcia
Christian Medrano Malon
Javier Habans Aguerrea
Asier Ibanez Garijo

7 Torneos
27,7
26,4
22,9
22,8
22,6
19,9
14,3

7 torneos
26,5

18,5

16,0

8,0

6,3

6,0

3,3

Total torneos
27,7
28,9
22,9
22,8
22,6
19,9
14,3

Total torneos
26,5

18,5

16,0

8,0

6,3

6,0

33



